4z

R{t4E
R
IRA & &
REHEE
HHEE
BF-BRETDE
Rk
AERMERE
AEMBAE
LERILIRE
NG
EHHEE
XH &

BHEHEREE

mRI57
(8A)

9,600,000
5
9,600,005
534,401
86,282

0

0

0

821,045
5,827,064
0
1,073,635

8,342,427

1,257,578

FHASEERBEDRNZBEE

BARER
(7N)

8,400,000
19
8,400,019
7,380
307,310
134,980
0

0

639,503
5,835,893
0

816,445

7,741,511

658,508

BERRXR-
hEOE

(7A)

8,400,000
19
8,400,019
755,340
9,000

0

0

0

136,552
3,729,383
0
1,557,547

6,187,822

2,212,197

A

(6A)

7,200,000
26
7,200,026
1,017,418
52,510

0

0

0

297,472
463,126
0
1,453,323

3,283,849

3,916,177

MESBRE
(8A)

3,600,000
4
3,600,004
186,241
2,000

0

0

0

42,000
2,898,581
0

474915

3,603,737

0

IELES
(1A)
1,200,000
8
1,200,008
0
0
0
0
0
0
94,260
0
0
94,260
1,105,748

EMYST
(1A)
1,200,000
6
1,200,006
113,516
0

0

0
25,057

138,573

1,061,433

(B F)

&t

39,600,000
87
39,600,087
2,614,296
457,102
134,980

0

0
1,936,572
18,848,307
0
5,400,922

29,392,179

10,211,641
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